www.omnipresense.com  OPS-PB-004-C
OmniPreSense Corporation 1650 Zanker Road, Suite 222 San Jose, CA 95112
OPS243 Radar Sensor
OmniPreSense’s OPS243 is complete short-range
radar (SRR) solution providing motion detection,
speed, direction, and range reporting.  All radar
signal processing is done on board and a simple API
reports the processed data.  Flexible control over

July 2020, otherwise 13.5V
Operating Temperature -40˚ to +85˚C
Ordering Information
Sensor Type Interface Ordering Part Number
OPS243-A Doppler USB, UART OPS243-A-CW-RP
OPS243-A Doppler USB, RS-232 OPS243-A-CW-R2
OPS243-C Doppler & FMCW USB, UART OPS243-C-FC-RP
OPS243-C Doppler & FMCW USB, RS-232 OPS243-C-FC-R2
Enclosure - - OPS243-A-CW-ENC